ACCESSORY
8.
6.
15
Booster B-xxx4xx
Operating
Instructions
RESISTRON / CIRUS temperature controllers can

B-075400 / B-075415
B-100400
How to order
46134
67
Cover
Booster with
heat sink
Adapter for
top hat rail mounting
1
4
2
3+
INPUT
OUTPUT
3 - 32V
400V   / 75A
74321  Bietigheim - Biss.
Germany. www.ropex.de
Booster Type: B-075400
Part.-No.: 885301
Terminals 4+3
(control)
Terminals 1+2
(load circuit)
1
4
2
3+
INPUT
OUTPUT
3 - 32V
400V   / 100A
74321  Bietigheim - Biss.
Germany. www.ropex.de
Booster Type: B-100400
Part.-No.: 885304
72142
75
Terminals 4+3
(control)
Terminals 1+2
(load circuit)
Cover
Booster with
heat sink
Adapter for
top hat rail mounting
Booster
B-075400 ( 75A, 400VAC): Art. No. 885301 (discontinued model)
B-075415 ( 75A, 400VAC): Art. No. 885302 (successor model to B-075400)
B-100400 (100A, 400VAC): Art. No. 885304
Page 4 Booster B-xxx4xx